
Liquidity and Profitability to
Dividend Policy with IOS as

Moderation at Manufacturing
Companies Listed on IDX

by I Nyoman Nugraha Ardana Putra

Submission date: 02-May-2021 05:53PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1575742243
File name: B-36.pdf (1.07M)
Word count: 7412
Character count: 39228



1

1

2

2

4
4

6

9

10

11

12

13

13

25

27

28



1

3

4

5

9

26

30

33



1

3

5

6

7

8

12

12

15

16

18

23

23

29



1

2

2

4

5

11 17

17

21

24

24

27



2

2

2

2

4

4

6

7

13

15

16

22

25



1

1

1

1

1

3

4

4

4

7

11

14

14

14



1

1
1

1
1

1

4

6

6

11
21

21

32



1

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

8

8

9

10

13

14

16

19

20

20

22

25

31





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

Liquidity and Profitability to Dividend Policy with IOS as
Moderation at Manufacturing Companies Listed on IDX
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sam Ratulangi
Student Paper

Submitted to Management Development
Institute Of Singapore
Student Paper

Wartoyo Hadi, Nuraeni Rahayu. "The effect of
own capital rentability, solvability, profitability
and liquidity on dividend policy in food and
beverage sub sector companies listed on
Indonesia Stock Exchange (IDX)", The
Management Journal of Binaniaga, 2019
Publication

lib.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

www.emerald.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Korea National Open University



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 <1%

Student Paper

www.koreascience.or.kr
Internet Source

Gabriella Tiffany Theya. "ANALISIS FAKTOR-
FAKTOR YANG MEMPENGARUHI KEBIJAKAN
DIVIDEN DAN DAMPAKNYA TERHADAP
HARGA SAHAM (Studi Pada Perusahaan Go
Public yang Terdaftar di BEI Periode Tahun
2010-2102)", GOING CONCERN : JURNAL RISET
AKUNTANSI, 2014
Publication

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

jafeb.org
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.ijicc.net
Internet Source

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Anglia Ruskin University
Student Paper

Submitted to British School of Commerce -
Colombo
Student Paper

conferences.unusa.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

silo.pub
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Central England in
Birmingham
Student Paper

Sely Megawati Wahyudi. "The Effect of
Corporate Social Responsibility, Investment
Opportunity Set, Leverage, And Size of
Companies on Corporate Value", European
Journal of Business and Management
Research, 2020
Publication

Javindri Yoseph Renaldi, Dahlia Br. Pinem, Yul
Tito Permadhy. "Analysis Of Factors Affecting



25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

the Value Of Manufacturing Industry
Companies in the Indonesian Stock Exchange
(IDX)", European Journal of Business and
Management Research, 2020
Publication

Hasan Basri. "Assessing determinants of
dividend policy of the government-owned
companies in Indonesia", International Journal
of Law and Management, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Informatics Education Limited
Student Paper

"Advances in Cross-Section Data Methods in
Applied Economic Research", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Trisakti University
Student Paper

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

ww.ijicc.net
Internet Source

doaj.org
Internet Source

icge.unespadang.ac.id
Internet Source



33 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

journals.scholarpublishing.org
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Liquidity and Profitability to Dividend Policy with IOS as
Moderation at Manufacturing Companies Listed on IDX
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


